General Description
The MAX2837 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies testing of
the MAX2837 receive and transmit performance in
WiMAX applications operating in the 2.3GHz to 2.7GHz
ISM band. The EV kit provides 50Ω SMA connectors for
all RF and baseband inputs and outputs. Differential to
single-ended and single-ended to differential line dri-
vers are provided to convert the differential I/Q base-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2837EVKIT+ -40°C to +85°C 48 Thin QFN-EP*
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3, C8, C20,
C21, C22, C24,
C44, C76, C78
0 Not installed, capacitors
C2, C9, C15,
C16, C19, C70,
C89
7
22pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H220J
C 4–C 7, C 10, C 13,
C 17, C 18, C 40,
C 45, C 46, C 59,
C 60, C 67, C 83
15
0.1µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R61C104K
C11, C23, C26,
C28, C32, C34,
C73, C74, C75,
C87, C88
11
0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71E103K
C12, C53, C55,
C66
4
10µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K
C14 1
3300pF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71H332K
C25, C77 2
1000pF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71H102K
C27 1
2.2µF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0805)
Murata GRM21BR71A225K
C29, C86 2
1µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R61J105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C36–C39 4
2.2µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM188R61A225K
C68, C69 2
3pF ±5% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H3R0J
C79 1
180pF ±5% ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H181J
C81 1
100pF ±5% ceramic capacitor
(0402)